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Spare Parts List of DESISTI

Leonardo 1KW

310.041.00
310.042.00
15.300
95.100

2320.013.00

310.024.00

7 310.001.01

Manual Operated Yoke Assembly
Manual Operated Yoke Fixing parts
DIN Spigot

B.S. Spigot (British Standard)

Cable holding rope

Top Housing with internal double skins
C.E. Identification Label

310/200.01.001 U.S.A. Identification Label

40.480
310.020.02
310.020.01
310.023.00
310.030.01
310.030.07
310.030.03
310.030.02
310.030.06
315.300
310.030.04
310.011.03
310.010.02

DE SISTI Sticker

Flange for Yoke Attachment (Lens Door Catch Side)
Flange for Yoke Attachment (Lens Door Hinge Side)
Shaft for lens door Hinge

Lens Door

Pivoted Accessories Holding Bracket

Lens Retaining Clips

FRESNEL LENS 150 mm. diameter

Fixed Accessories Holding Brackets

Stainless Steel wire guard

Lens Door Catch 3

Fixed Rod for focusing mechanism

TEFLON bushings

310/100.70.000 DE SISTI G22 Lamp-holder with lever lock
310/100.11.008 Focusing Carriage

310.015.00
310.050.00
310.011.00
310.011.06
310.061.00

Stainless Steel Focusing Wire kit
Reflector Assy

Bottom Box Mechanical kit
Spot-flood "T" handle

C.E. Internal cable kit

310/200.61.000 U.S.A. Internal cable kit

310.060.90
310.062.00

10A ON/OFF Toggle Switch
C.E Mains Cable

310/200.62.000 U.S.A. Mains Cable

311.011.01
311.013.00
311.012.00

Fiberglass Driven Gear (base)
Yellow Cup Assembly
Spot Flood Focusing Mechanism
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